1
SA-BPLC series
Box type PLC Splitter SPECIFITION
Description
Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC) splitter is a type of optical power
management device that is fabricated using silica optical waveguide
technology. It features small size, high reliability, wide operating wavelength
range and good channel-to-channel uniformity, and is widely used in PON

2
Ordering Information
Example: SA-BPLC-SCA-132.  box type PLC, with SC/APC connector, 1:32 ratio. Fiber cable length is 1.5m for input
and output with O.D. 2 mm (by default unless remarked).
P/N Description
SA-BPLC-XXX-YYY
Box type PLC, with selection of different connector type and splitter ratio. Cable O.D. is
2.0mm. Input and output length can be customized; defaults are 1.5 meter.
XXX
connector type
SCA - SC/APC
SCU - SC/UPC
LCA - LC/APC
LCU - LC/UPC
YYY
splitter ratio
104 - 1:4 type
108 - 1:8 type
116 - 1:16 type
132 - 1:32 type
164 - 1:64 type
204 - 2:4 type
208 - 2:8 type
216 - 2:16 type
232 - 2:32 type
264 - 2:64 type
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com